CENTRUM VODNYCH

SPORTOV

POZICOVNA SPORTOVYCH POTRIEB
Hlinikové kanoe Inkas

Kajak jednomiestny

Kajak dvojmiestny

StandUP Paddleboard

Jumbo SUP pre 6 osbb

Bobrovnik 140, Slovensko

1H

10,00 €
10,00 €
12,00 €
10,00 €
2500 €

3H

2500 €
2500 €
30,00 €
2500 €
60,00 €

Cely den
50,00 €
50,00 €
60,00 €
50,00 €
80,00 €

|  www.marinaliptov.sk



